Jun 25 2024 (14:27) India Rail Info 1

Rupsa - Bhanjpur MEMU Special/08075 - MEMU - SER
JOL/Jogal to KCV/Krishnachandrapur
Oh 27m - 18 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ROP  |Rupsa Junction 06:35 0 |1 0 76 SER
2 |TKH |Thakurtota 06:40 06:41 m [0 |1 6 65 |32 |[SER
3  |JRG Jugpura 06:47 06:48 Tm |0 |1 13 |57 |34 |SER
4 |JOL |Jogal 06:53 06:54 m [0 |1 18 |39 |42 |SER
5 |[BTQ |Betnoti 07:04 07:05 Tm |0 |1 24 |43 |48 |SER
6 |KCV |Krishnachandrapur 07:21 07:22 m |0 |1 36 |41 |73 |SER
7 |JSE Jamsole 07:31 07:32 Tm |0 |1 42 61 (83 |SER
8 |BPO |Baripada 07:42 07:43 Tm (0 |1 52 |17 |50 |SER
9 |VZR  |Bhanjpur 07:55 0 |1 55 |- 49 |SER

Jun 25 2024 (14:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



